DPAS PA CIP Project Planning Webinar — Post Report

In this webinar we’ll provide an overview of what Project Planning can do for you. The Project
Planning process gives organizations the ability to build project plans before the CIP process begins.
This tool is meant as a means of building and gathering the data before going to CIP, it is designed to
aid in the decision-making process by tracking all aspects of a project such as projected financial
requirements and individuals involved in the entire process.
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DPAS Webinar Survey

Q3 Which of the following best describes your reason for attending the
webinar?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

I’m an experienced user—-_
seeking refresher

training.
I’m a new user seeking
any/all training opportunities.
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
I'm considering implementing DPAS and wanted to see how it works. 0.00%
I'm a new user seeking any/all training opportunities. 60.00%
I'm an experienced user seeking refresher training. 40.00%
Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.

3/8



DPAS Webinar Survey

Q4 How would you rate your instructor (subject matter knowledge, pace of
instruction, organization, etc...)?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

Exceeded expectations

Met expectations

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Exceeded expectations 20.00%

Met expectations 80.00% 4
Below expectations 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.

4/8



DPAS Webinar Survey

Q5 How would you rate the usefulness of the webinar?

Exceeded
expectations

expectations

Met

Below

expectations

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES

Exceeded expectations
Met expectations
Below expectations

Other (please specify)

specify)

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 5

30%

TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 this was good info but outside my duties

40% 50%

5/8

Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
40.00%

40.00%

0.00%

20.00%

DATE
3/25/2022 8:11 AM



DPAS Webinar Survey

Q6 How would you rate the registration and login process?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

Met expectations

Exceeded expectations

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Exceeded expectations 60.00%

Met expectations 40.00%

Below expectations 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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DPAS Webinar Survey

Q7 Did you experience any technical difficulties?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

Yes (please specify)

No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 80.00%
Yes (please specify) 20.00%
TOTAL
# YES (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 the only technical issue was on the presentation part it was stuck on one screen (POC) when

she was showing us how to verify that project was submitted correctly

7/8
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DPAS Webinar Survey

Q8 What other DPAS topics would you like to see offered in webinar
format in the future?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

Q&A session 3/25/2022 8:11 AM
GFP Module to DPAS 3/25/2022 8:09 AM
Disposition of Vehicles in Maint & Util as well as in Proberty Accountability 3/25/2022 6:35 AM
Catalog- refresher 2/28/2022 10:51 AM
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